:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10019723

Sep 23, 2024 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 313,116 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1061516 - 0.019134297 ETH®
51.21 USD

2 1061517 - 0.019164648 ETH®
51.29 USD

3 1061518 - 0.019118687 ETH&®
51.17 USD

4 1061519 - 0.019168598 ETH®
51.30 USD

S 1061520 - 0.019187533 ETH®
51.35 USD

6 1061521 - 0.019083161 ETH®
51.08 USD

7 1061522 - 0.019120236 ETH®
51.17 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10019723
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/313116
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061516
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061517
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061518
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061519
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061520
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061521
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061522

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1061523

1061524

1061525

1061526

1061527

1061528

1061529

1061530

1061531

Validator Id

824107

Amount

- 0.019109048
51.14 USD

- 0.019049296
50.98 USD

- 0.019142579
51.23 USD

- 0.019089350
51.09 USD

- 0.019144868
51.24 USD

- 0.019120284
51.17 USD

- 0.019147331
51.25 USD

- 0.019092523
51.10 USD

- 0.019113275
51.16 USD

Amount

+ 0.046245873
123.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061523
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061524
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061525
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061526
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061527
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061528
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061529
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061530
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1061531
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/824107

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



