

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10019723

DATE & TIME Sep 23, 2024 · 03:08 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 313,116 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1061516</u>	- 0.019134297 ETH � 51.21 USD
2	<u>1061517</u>	- 0.019164648 ETH � 51.29 USD
<u>3</u>	1061518	- 0.019118687 ETH � 51.17 USD
<u>4</u>	1061519	- 0.019168598 ETH � 51.30 USD
<u>5</u>	1061520	- 0.019187533 ETH � 51.35 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1061521</u>	- 0.019083161 ETH � 51.08 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1061522</u>	- 0.019120236 ETH � 51.17 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	1061523	- 0.019109048 ETH � 51.14 USD
9	<u>1061524</u>	- 0.019049296 ETH � 50.98 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1061525</u>	- 0.019142579 ETH � 51.23 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1061526</u>	- 0.019089350 ETH � 51.09 USD
<u>12</u>	1061527	- 0.019144868 ETH � 51.24 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1061528</u>	- 0.019120284 ETH � 51.17 USD
<u>14</u>	1061529	- 0.019147331 ETH � 51.25 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1061530</u>	- 0.019092523 ETH � 51.10 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1061531</u>	- 0.019113275 ETH � 51.16 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>824107</u>	+ 0.046245873 ETH ⊘ 123.78 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.